

Reg. Civil Suit No.254 of 2026
[CNR No. MHPU130007452026]
[Anil Tukaram Jadhav & Ors. Vs. Tukaram Kondiba Jadhav &
Ors.]

Order Below Exhibit	Particular of Documents	Order
Exh.2	Vakalatnama of Plaintiffs	Seen & Filed.
Exh.3	List of Documents	Seen & Filed.
Exh.4	Address Memo of Plaintiffs	Seen & Filed.
Exh.6	Affidavit of T.I. Application (Exh.5)	Seen & Filed.
Exh.7	Affidavit of Plaint (Exh.1)	Seen & Filed.
Exh.8	No Caveat Affidavit	Seen & Filed.

Place : Saswad.
Date : 24/06/2026

[Satish G. Shinde]
Jt. Civil Judge (J.D.),
Saswad, Dist. Pune.